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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE) (BS-16) IN THE
LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/68401798

2/68402923

3/68401039

4/68400843

5/68403814

6/68400079

7/68400223

8/68400818

9/68400694

10/68403349

11/68402429

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MAKHDOOM RAZA
NAIMAT ALI VERK

SAMREEN MEERAJ]
MUHAMMAD MEERAJ

ALI HASAN
ZULFIQAR ALI

AMILA SAFDAR
SAFDAR ALI

ZUNAIRA SARFRAZ
SARFRAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AAMIR KHAN
ZULFIQAR ALI

JAUHAR SAEED KHAN
SAEED AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMER RASOOL
GHULAM RASOOL

ZIL E HUMA FATIMA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUKHTAR
MUKHTAR AHMAD

ASIF NADEEM
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

DOMICILE

LAHORE

MULTAN

GUIRAT

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

BAHAWALPUR

SARGODHA

OKARA
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From Pre-page

29 Posts of Municipal Officer (Finance) (BS-16)

in Local Government & Community Development

MERIT/APP.
NO.

12/68400183

13/68402936

14/68401801

15/68402723

16/68404085

17/68400677

18/68404298

19/68402190

20/68403180

21/68400954

29/68402746

30/68403712

34/68401522

39/68403051

49/68402570

48/68400374

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

KHIZAR HAYAT
HAJI MUHAMMAD YASIN

ALI RAZA
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN

RABEEA ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF QURESHI

ANUM ZARA
MUHAMMAD AFZAL MUJAHID

MUHAMMAD MAJID NAZIR
MUHAMMAD ABID

SAAD RIAZ
RIAZ HUSSAIN

ARSALAN BABAR
MUHAMMAD KHAN

IRFAN ABID
ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AFTAB YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ADEEB

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

AQSA RASHEED
ABDUL RASHEED

UZMA SAEED
SAEED AHMED RAHI

NABILA AMANAT
AMANAT ALI

NADIA CHEHZADI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN

TAYEBA KHURSHEED
RANA KHURSHEED AHMED

DOMICILE

OKARA

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

GUIRAT

BHAKKAR

R.Y. KHAN

SARGODHA

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

OKARA

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

R.Y. KHAN
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29 Posts of Municipal Officer (Finance) (BS-16)
in Local Government & Community Development

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA
85/68401055 SHEENA PERVAIZ LAHORE

PERVAIZ IQBAL

93/68401644 SHAN REHMAT LAHORE
REHMAT MASIH

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED:. 11-03-2020
CASE NO. 125-RG-2019
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