

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE) (BS-16) IN THE LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	<u>r</u>
1/68401798	MAKHDOOM RAZA NAIMAT ALI VERK	LAHORE
2/68402923	SAMREEN MEERAJ MUHAMMAD MEERAJ	MULTAN
3/68401039	ALI HASAN ZULFIQAR ALI	GUJRAT
4/68400843	AMILA SAFDAR SAFDAR ALI	FAISALABAD
5/68403814	ZUNAIRA SARFRAZ SARFRAZ AHMAD	SIALKOT
6/68400079	MUHAMMAD AAMIR KHAN ZULFIQAR ALI	BHAKKAR
7/68400223	JAUHAR SAEED KHAN SAEED AHMAD KHAN	LAHORE
8/68400818	MUHAMMAD UMER RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL	PAKPATTAN
9/68400694	ZIL E HUMA FATIMA MUHAMMAD ASLAM	BAHAWALPUR
10/68403349	MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD	SARGODHA
11/68402429	ASIF NADEEM MUHAMMAD SHARIF	OKARA

From Pre-page

29 Posts of Municipal Officer (Finance) (BS-16) in Local Government & Community Development

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
12/68400183	KHIZAR HAYAT HAJI MUHAMMAD YASIN	OKARA
13/68402936	ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN	T.T. SINGH
14/68401801	RABEEA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF QURESHI	LAHORE
15/68402723	ANUM ZARA MUHAMMAD AFZAL MUJAHID	GUJRAT
16/68404085	MUHAMMAD MAJID NAZIR MUHAMMAD ABID	BHAKKAR
17/68400677	SAAD RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN	R.Y. KHAN
18/68404298	ARSALAN BABAR MUHAMMAD KHAN	SARGODHA
19/68402190	IRFAN ABID ABID HUSSAIN	LAHORE
20/68403180	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD BASHIR AHMAD	SAHIWAL
21/68400954	MUHAMMAD AFTAB YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ADEEB	OKARA
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
29/68402746	AQSA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED	FAISALABAD
30/68403712	UZMA SAEED SAEED AHMED RAHI	FAISALABAD
34/68401522	NABILA AMANAT AMANAT ALI	LAHORE
39/68403051	NADIA CHEHZADI MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN	FAISALABAD
49/68402570	TAYEBA KHURSHEED RANA KHURSHEED AHMED	KHANEWAL

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

48/68400374	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	R.Y. KHAN
	MUHAMMAD BUKHSH	

From Pre-page

29 Posts of Municipal Officer (Finance) (BS-16) in Local Government & Community Development

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

85/68401055 SHEENA PERVAIZ LAHORE

PERVAIZ IQBAL

93/68401644 SHAN REHMAT LAHORE

REHMAT MASIH

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 11-03-2020 **CASE NO.** 125-RG-2019